
Program Contacts

Kyle Rodriguez, RiskSecure 
Supervisor
krodriguez@oscis.com
New account/renewal setup, RS 
ticket escalations, and agent 
support

Ryan Colon, RiskSecure 
Coordinator
rcolon@oscis.com
Agent communication, system 
administration and support, agent 
support

Tyler Legg, REI Accounting 
Supervisor
tlegg@oscis.com
RiskSecure AR support, AP support, 
payment research, agent services

Policy Adjustment Requests & 
General Questions
RiskSecure@oscis.com

Payments Questions / Refund 
Status
Oscar-RiskSecure@oscis.com  
(OSC Accounts Receivable)

Vanessa Gallegos, Senior 
Account Executive
vgallegos@oscis.com
Carrier liaison, agent services, 
quote and policy issuance, 
endorsements, underwriting� and 
coverage Q & A’s

Tami Campbell, Account 
Executive
tcampbell@oscis.com
Individual submission approval, 
renewal review, quote and 
policy issuance, �endorsements, 
underwriting data validation

Underwriting Approval Requests
Uwapprovals@oscis.com

Scheduled Property Submissions
Underwriting@oscis.com

Vicki Koglmeier, VP Claims and Loss Administration
vnowak@oscis.com
Claims management

Claims
claims@oscis.com
1-800-432-1259

Loss Runs
lossruns@oscis.com


